
LOT 24
IN OR 1925/1585
EX MINERAL RIGHTS PT 1826/1193

FREILICH DAVID & HEIDI
95183 WHISTLING DUCK CR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-SB-30-1674-0024-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

3021.00

08/19/2019 DJA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

956,848
10,223

300,000
1,267,071

704,860
562,211

HX HB 50,000
512,211

1,267,071
0

862,523

1925/1585 6/30/2014 SW Q I 01 534,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D R HORTON INC-JACKSO

FREILICH DAVID & HE

1826/1193 11/13/2012 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D R HORTON INC-JACKSO

DRH ENERGY INC

2024
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B1327929 CO ISSUED 0 06/27/2014

P1317035 NEW CONSTR 0 12/01/2013

B1327929 NEW CONSTR 328,258 10/01/2013

2015HX Base Yr

95183 WHISTLING DUCK CIR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 07 CONC TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 12 3,156 211.6442 317.47 1,001,935 2014 2014 0 0 0 4.50 95.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2693

BAS 2,693 100 2,693 816,474

FGR 551 55 303 91,864

FOP 99 30 30 9,095

FSP 324 40 130 39,414

3,667 3,156 956,848

BAS=[YR=2014] W15 FSP=[YR=2014]  W30 S6 E12 S8 E18 N14$ S14
W18 N8 W12 N6 W15 S53 FGR=[YR=2014] S23 E6 S1 E10 N1 E6 N28
W7 S5 W15$ E15 N5 E7 N1 E13 FOP=[YR=2014] S9 E12 N2 W3 N9 W6
S2 W3$ E3 N2 E6 S9 E16 N54$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2014 2014 3 96 3,360

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,032.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2014 2014 3 95 6,863

10,223

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


